For dispersive and FT near-infrared instrument calibration•
Meets USP wavelength calibration requirements•
The only reflectance standard with wavelength range extended •
 beyond 2.0 µm
Peer reviewed, published multi-laboratory calibration with wave- •
 length scale accuracy better than 0.02 cm-1
NIST traceable to SRM-1920a•
Serial number, expiration date, certificate, table of bands and  •

pRoducT ShEET
MRC-910-1920x
ordering Information
MRC-910-1920x   1920x Extended Range Near-Infrared Wavelength Standard
 (Ø2.00”)   Complete with case, certificate, traceability measurement documentation
MRC-910-1920x-40   1920x Extended Range Near-Infrared Wavelength Standard
 (Ø2.25”)   Complete with case, certificate, traceability measurement documentation
Related products and Services
MRC-910-G25   Diffuse Gold Reference
    1 inch diameter high reflectivity diffuse scattering gold
    Mounted in a 2 inch diameter holder without window
MRC-910-GW   Diffuse Gold Reference
    Sealed in 2 inch diameter holder with optical window
MRC-910-G40   Diffuse Gold Reference
    1.7 inch diameter high reflectivity diffuse scattering gold
    Mounted in a 2.25 inch diameter holder without window
MRC-910-RC   Recertification of either of the 1920x standards (MRC-910-1920x-XX)
Different Sizes for Different Applications
Ø 1.65
Ø 0.90
Ø 2.23